Labour charges for dismantle & assemble dashboard 
Labour charges for remove & replace the above 
damaged parts, checking alignment 
Wiring Charges 

To putty & spray painting onto affectered areas 

pc ?Cun. 
650.00 280 

550.00nn
1,800.00I00 

60.00 3 
1,050.00 f0o 

TOTAL 
10,486.00o 

f 4So 
25 4115 

(Sgd: Ten Thousand Four hundred And Eighty-Six Only) 

Yours faithfully, 
Tan Tiong Chia 

Talon 174t 1 /b250356), 
4 4|22e 120 

LKAuto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey beforelafter spray painting 

To display damaged partls) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subject to confirmation